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Score total

Score for star read(s)
Score for read counts
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Score for randfold
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Total read count
Mature read count
Loop read count
Star read count

freq.

4
1

0.75%

0.25m

11126595
2.7
-1.3
0
2.4
1.6

57
57
0
0

Mature

5"- uagaguccauuuuucuuaugugagcuaaaugugugcuggga

o

Ieng'th

43 66

agacaaauagacaaauaguugggaguga -3"

uagaguccauuuuucuuaugugagcuaaaugugugcugggacauuuggcucaaaugugucccagcacacauuuagcucaccuaagacaaauagacaaauaguugggaguga

N (Y (Y (N (e 2331333333333333333330333-0I00) 90D D)) v cevanmamana e

exp
known
reads

1

2
5
2

= R o
e}

[y
@

AR W WWR R O o®

o B O O

o o

[

O O P P P P OOOOOoOOo

sample
72
z2_
z2_
72

z1_
z1_
z1_

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

73



